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iberCaja

NuUmero de cuenta:

Fecha desde: 01/11/2019 Fecha hasta:  30/11/2019
Concepto F.Operacion F.Valor |Importe Saldo

Saldo inicial 169.861,15 €
Ingr. TPV 04/11/19 01/11/19 32,00 €[ 169.893,15 €
Gto. TPV 04/11/19 01/11/19 -0,13 €[ 169.893,02 €
Ingr. TPV 04/11/19 01/11/19 38,00 €[ 169.931,02 €
Gto. TPV 04/11/19 01/11/19 -0,16 €[ 169.930,86 €
Ingr. TPV 04/11/19 01/11/19 507,00 €] 170.437,86 €
Gto. TPV 04/11/19 01/11/19 -2,04 €£(170.435,82 €
Ingr. TPV 04/11/19 01/11/19 356,50 €[ 170.792,32 €
Gto. TPV 04/11/19 01/11/19 -1,41 €(170.790,91 €
Ingr. TPV 04/11/19 01/11/19 13,00 €| 170.803,91 €
Gto. TPV 04/11/19 01/11/19 -0,05 €[ 170.803,86 €
Comisiones y gtos. varios 04/11/19 01/11/19 -5,45 €/ 170.798,41 €
Ingr. TPV 05/11/19 05/11/19 1.666,45 €] 172.464,86 €
Gto. TPV 05/11/19 05/11/19 -6,68 €[ 172.458,18 €
Ingr. TPV 05/11/19 05/11/19 481,98 € 172.940,16 €
Gto. TPV 05/11/19 05/11/19 -1,93 €] 172.938,23 €
Ingr. TPV 06/11/19 06/11/19 1.104,47 €] 174.042,70 €
Gto. TPV 06/11/19 06/11/19 -4,43 €1 174.038,27 €
Ingr. TPV 06/11/19 06/11/19 -21,00 € 174.017,27 €
Gto. TPV 06/11/19 06/11/19 0,08 €] 174.017,35 €
Ingr. TPV 07/11/19 07/11/19 1.174,96 €] 175.192,31 €
Gto. TPV 07/11/19 07/11/19 -4,71 €| 175.187,60 €
Ingr. TPV 08/11/19 08/11/19 1.727,15 €] 176.914,75 €
Gto. TPV 08/11/19 08/11/19 -6,92 €/ 176.907,83 €
Ingr. TPV 11/11/19 09/11/19 160,00 €[ 177.067,83 €
Gto. TPV 11/11/19 09/11/19 -0,64 €] 177.067,19 €
Ingr. TPV 11/11/19 09/11/19 250,63 €| 177.317,82 €
Gto. TPV 11/11/19 09/11/19 -1,00 €| 177.316,82 €
Ingr. TPV 12/11/19 12/11/19 77,00 €] 177.393,82 €
Gto. TPV 12/11/19 12/11/19 -0,30 €[ 177.393,52 €
Ingr. TPV 12/11/19 12/11/19 64,00 €| 177.457,52 €
Gto. TPV 12/11/19 12/11/19 -0,26 €| 177.457,26 €
Ingr. TPV 12/11/19 12/11/19 472,78 €(177.930,04 €
Gto. TPV 12/11/19 12/11/19 -1,89 €| 177.928,15 €
Ingr. TPV 13/11/19 13/11/19 406,49 €[ 178.334,64 €
Gto. TPV 13/11/19 13/11/19 -1,63 €/ 178.333,01 €
Ingr. TPV 14/11/19 14/11/19 327,50 €| 178.660,51 €
Gto. TPV 14/11/19 14/11/19 -1,31 €| 178.659,20 €
Ingr. TPV 15/11/19 15/11/19 94,50 €| 178.753,70 €
Gto. TPV 15/11/19 15/11/19 -0,37 €] 178.753,33 €
Ingr. TPV 15/11/19 15/11/19 40,00 €| 178.793,33 €




Gto. TPV 15/11/19 15/11/19 -0,16 €] 178.793,17 €
Ingr. TPV 15/11/19 15/11/19 31,00 €[ 178.824,17 €
Gto. TPV 15/11/19 15/11/19 -0,12 €] 178.824,05 €
Ingr. TPV 19/11/19 19/11/19 204,00 €] 179.028,05 €
Gto. TPV 19/11/19 19/11/19 -0,81 €] 179.027,24 €
Ingr. TPV 19/11/19 19/11/19 89,00 €[ 179.116,24 €
Gto. TPV 19/11/19 19/11/19 -0,35 €] 179.115,89 €
Ingr. TPV 19/11/19 19/11/19 21,00 €[ 179.136,89 €
Gto. TPV 19/11/19 19/11/19 -0,08 €] 179.136,81 €
Ingr. TPV 20/11/19 20/11/19 32,00 €[ 179.168,81 €
Gto. TPV 20/11/19 20/11/19 -0,13 €] 179.168,68 €
Ingr. TPV 20/11/19 20/11/19 371,49 €] 179.540,17 €
Gto. TPV 20/11/19 20/11/19 -1,49 €] 179.538,68 €
Ingr. TPV 21/11/19 21/11/19 28,00 €[ 179.566,68 €
Gto. TPV 21/11/19 21/11/19 -0,11 €] 179.566,57 €
Ingr. TPV 21/11/19 21/11/19 81,00 €[ 179.647,57 €
Gto. TPV 21/11/19 21/11/19 -0,32 €] 179.647,25 €
Ingr. TPV 22/11/19 22/11/19 13,00 €] 179.660,25 €
Gto. TPV 22/11/19 22/11/19 -0,05 €] 179.660,20 €
Ingr. TPV 22/11/19 22/11/19 63,00 €[ 179.723,20 €
Gto. TPV 22/11/19 22/11/19 -0,25 €] 179.722,95 €
Ingr. TPV 22/11/19 22/11/19 36,00 €[ 179.758,95 €
Gto. TPV 22/11/19 22/11/19 -0,14 €] 179.758,81 €
Ingr. TPV 22/11/19 22/11/19 15,00 €] 179.773,81 €
Gto. TPV 22/11/19 22/11/19 -0,06 €] 179.773,75 €
Ingr. TPV 25/11/19 23/11/19 21,00 €[ 179.794,75 €
Gto. TPV 25/11/19 23/11/19 -0,08 €] 179.794,67 €
Ingr. TPV 28/11/19 28/11/19 515,13 €] 180.309,80 €
Gto. TPV 28/11/19 28/11/19 -2,06 €] 180.307,74 €
Cuota Préstamo 29/11/19 30/11/19 | -17.490,74 €] 162.817,00 €
Ingr. TPV 29/11/19 29/11/19 317,98 €] 163.134,98 €
Gto. TPV 29/11/19 29/11/19 -1,27 €] 163.133,71 €




